
Semi marathon CEP Cortaillod

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Fournier Pierre homme 1985 Ste-Croix Suisse 7 1:10:59.86 1
2 Verniers Michaël homme 1989 Savagnier Suisse 7 1:13:10.35 2
3 Atienza Daniel homme 1974 Moudon Suisse 8 1:13:13.53 3
4 Sedel Maier Tomas homme 1967 Oeschgen Suisse 8 1:17:25.88 4
5 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Colombier Suisse 7 1:17:34.97 5
6 Gantenbein Julien homme 1981 Grand Saconnex Suisse 7 1:17:55.37 6
7 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 Colombier Suisse 7 1:18:00.85 7
8 Gex-Collet Pierre-Joseph homme 1975 Champéry Suisse 7 1:18:23.85 8
9 Bolger John homme 1975 Geneva Suisse 7 1:18:38.96 9
10 Aeschbacher Daniela femme 1978 Oberfrittenbach Suisse 3 1:18:53.35 10
11 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 1:18:59.85 11
12 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Rochefort Suisse 8 1:19:53.04 12
13 US Yverdon fh relais Rufener Odile Heiniger Stéphane 13 1:20:03.11 13
14 Charlet Laurent homme 1981 Cheyres Suisse 7 1:20:28.64 14
15 LDDR hh relais Perroud Yvan Enrico Pierre-Philippe 12 1:20:37.37 15
16 Riccio Gianluca homme 1975 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:20:44.83 16
17 Iselin Mathieu homme 1983 Zürich Suisse 7 1:20:52.39 17
18 Rodriguez Rudy homme 1964 Chardonne Suisse 9 1:20:59.59 18
19 Perroud Yvan homme 1973 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:21:01.76 19
20 Tissot Christophe homme 1977 Montlebon France 7 1:21:02.22 20
21 Ueckert Robert homme 1974 Erlinsbach Suisse 8 1:21:24.05 21
22 Gerber Éric homme 1965 Develier Suisse 8 1:21:42.13 22
23 Vildic Mersudin homme 1988 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 7 1:21:55.38 23
24 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 Bôle Suisse 7 1:21:56.47 24
25 Santschi Philippe homme 1970 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:22:00.08 25
26 Gérald Dîne En Theytaz Tête fh relais Graf Géraldine Theytaz Jean-Pierre 13 1:22:03.33 26
27 Stalder Reto homme 1980 Hochdorf Suisse 7 1:22:21.63 27
28 Studer Peter homme 1978 Bern Suisse 7 1:22:45.03 28
29 Carvalho Luis homme 1970 Bienne Suisse 8 1:23:02.66 29
30 Baume Marc homme 1988 Noirmont Suisse 7 1:23:15.26 30
31 Häfliger Martin homme 1966 Kloten Suisse 8 1:23:18.87 31
32 Akdesir Ezgi femme 1985 Bern Suisse 2 1:23:42.96 32
33 Baverel Marc homme 1990 Lievremont France 7 1:23:49.41 33
34 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Savagnier Suisse 7 1:23:59.85 34
35 Genoud Carole femme 1970 Cossonay Suisse 3 1:24:12.77 35
36 Gosparini Danaël homme 1985 Les Giettes Suisse 7 1:24:18.90 36
37 De Bellis François homme 1953 Chavannes Suisse 10 1:24:25.75 37
38 Gobat Sébastien homme 1980 Munchenbuchsee Suisse 7 1:24:34.03 38
39 Evans Darren homme 1971 Düdingen Suisse 8 1:24:49.87 39
40 Labat Nicolas homme 1983 Martigny Suisse 7 1:25:08.57 40
41 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Colombier Suisse 8 1:25:11.11 41
42 Gumy Daniel homme 1967 Colombier Suisse 8 1:25:12.20 42
43 Ebgc hf relais Giger Claudio Blatter Eveline 13 1:25:14.81 43
44 Les Dzodzets hh relais Kolly Romain Gremaud Simon 12 1:25:17.67 44
45 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 Chez-Le-Bart Suisse 7 1:25:24.51 45
46 Débieux Joël homme 1985 Bavois Suisse 7 1:25:25.94 46
47 Lanz Hans Christian homme 1960 Bôle Suisse 9 1:25:26.67 47
48 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Brügg Suisse 9 1:25:33.83 48
49 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Bevaix Suisse 7 1:25:41.04 49
50 Vonlanthen Sebastien homme 1979 Onex Suisse 7 1:25:41.41 50
51 Amiet Tania femme 1976 Luterbach Suisse 3 1:25:43.94 51
52 Oliveira Manuel homme 1965 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:25:46.13 52
53 Gyger David homme 1977 Cressier Suisse 7 1:26:05.19 53
54 Cicchi Stefano homme 1974 Echandens Suisse 8 1:26:09.46 54
55 Los Patata hh relais Garcia Pablo Brasey Luc 12 1:26:26.39 55
56 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 Cormondrèche Suisse 9 1:26:29.64 56
57 Schafer Florian homme 1979 Villers-Le-Lac France 7 1:26:59.85 57
58 Monin François homme 1992 Glovelier Suisse 7 1:27:15.66 58
59 Suchet David homme 1983 Yverdon Suisse 7 1:27:16.36 59
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60 Juillerat Jean-Louis homme 1971 Mervelier Suisse 8 1:27:27.31 60
61 Walker Justin homme 1973 Cessy France 8 1:27:29.31 61
62 Triclub Esta Broye hh relais Burton Pierre Pury Marc 12 1:28:16.43 62
63 Team Marti hh relais Doerflinger Claude Veloso José 0 1:28:43.74 63
64 Mais T'Es Maaaaalade ! hh relais Theurillat Christian Renevey Vincent 12 1:28:50.62 64
65 Gosparini Paolo homme 1960 Choex Suisse 9 1:28:55.30 65
66 Clément Mathieu homme 1982 Villars-Sur-Glâne Suisse 7 1:28:56.30 66
67 Abderhalden Matthias homme 1983 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:29:10.02 67
68 Spinosa Davide homme 1980 S. Antonino Suisse 7 1:29:11.48 68
69 Grandjean Thomas homme 1977 Meussia France 7 1:29:17.60 69
70 Fleury Jean-Marc homme 1961 Vicques Suisse 9 1:29:17.98 70
71 Droz Raynald homme 1965 Estavayer-Le-Lac Suisse 8 1:29:18.35 71
72 Gomand Olivier homme 1989 Zurich Suisse 7 1:29:18.73 72
73 Vaucher Dimitri homme 1987 Carouge Suisse 7 1:29:21.70 73
74 Gamper Roger homme 1973 Lausanne Suisse 8 1:29:23.15 74
75 Gevisier Pascal homme 1969 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:29:31.43 75
76 Crisgera fh relais Bouquet Christiane Neves Geraldo 13 1:29:33.60 76
77 Droxler Yves homme 1973 Prilly Suisse 8 1:29:33.98 77
78 Berdat François homme 1972 Mervelier Suisse 8 1:29:43.60 78
79 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Cormondrèche Suisse 7 1:29:55.57 79
80 Wanner Laurent homme 1964 Nyon Suisse 9 1:29:58.10 80
81 Cathélaz Alain homme 1964 Yvorne Suisse 9 1:29:59.68 81
82 Buisson Bertrand homme 1990 Renens Suisse 7 1:29:59.93 82
83 Biedermann Pascal homme 1986 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:30:12.17 83
84 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Corcelles Suisse 10 1:30:16.51 84
85 Faivre Sebastien homme 1979 Les Ecorces France 7 1:30:17.25 85
86 Kuehne Roland homme 1976 Zürich Suisse 7 1:30:18.34 86
87 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:30:23.39 87
88 Bonvin Patrick homme 1971 Echallens Suisse 8 1:30:45.68 88
89 Jordan Anne femme 1971 Puidoux Suisse 3 1:31:13.93 89
90 Besnard Pierre homme 1979 Vevey Suisse 7 1:31:24.84 90
91 Bernasconi Marc homme 1969 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 8 1:31:29.87 91
92 Giroud Thierry homme 1966 Monthey Suisse 8 1:31:45.70 92
93 Hefti Martin homme 1972 Reichenbach Suisse 8 1:31:52.91 93
94 Sestito Luzia femme 1969 Dielsdorf Suisse 4 1:31:55.16 94
95 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:32:06.31 95
96 Tocco Anthony homme 1986 London England 7 1:32:08.48 96
97 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:32:26.11 97
98 Badertscher Bruno homme 1970 Wattenwill Suisse 8 1:32:28.61 98
99 Les Geizoulous hf relais Geiser Bernard Geiser Claudine 13 1:32:33.66 99

100 Isenegger Beat homme 1966 Zurich Suisse 8 1:32:35.11 100
101 Susan Patrick homme 1969 Vouvry Suisse 8 1:32:35.11 101
102 Schaer Barbara femme 1983 Uster Suisse 2 1:32:39.20 102
103 Barbey René homme 1967 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Suisse 8 1:32:42.92 103
104 Jeanneret Marc homme 1981 Yverdon Suisse 7 1:32:44.61 104
105 Ceprun evasion fh relais Jaunin Jordane Jaunin Nicolas 0 1:32:46.06 105
106 Dosedla Alex homme 1971 Hittnau Suisse 8 1:32:51.13 106
107 Carraux Laurent homme 1967 Hauterive Suisse 8 1:32:53.30 107
108 Harmeli Djamel homme 1980 Peseux Suisse 7 1:32:53.67 108
109 Valle Martin homme 1988 Pontarlier France 7 1:33:00.52 109
110 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Colombier Suisse 8 1:33:02.33 110
111 Valette Antoine homme 1987 Versoix Suisse 7 1:33:10.61 111
112 Chiri Christophe homme 1980 Grandson Suisse 7 1:33:10.99 112
113 Sanchez Carlos homme 1971 Vevey Suisse 8 1:33:20.71 113
114 Wrampelmeyer Jan homme 1982 Zürich Suisse 7 1:33:31.15 114
115 Huser Andrea femme 1973 Aeschlen  Ob Gunten Suisse 3 1:33:34.04 115
116 Schrott Alexander homme 1962 Aarau Suisse 9 1:33:38.72 116
117 Alessandri fh relais Alessandri Nathalie Alessandri Sergio 0 1:33:44.49 117
118 Rochat Kim homme 1979 Cheseaux Suisse 7 1:33:58.90 118
119 Panda Power hh relais Drews Carlos Rana Dev 12 1:34:00.35 119
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120 Montandon Alain homme 1965 Les Breuleux Suisse 8 1:34:08.27 120
121 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Bevaix Suisse 3 1:34:09.02 121
122 Pilotti Florence femme 1973 Porrentruy Suisse 3 1:34:11.19 122
123 Bourquin Mirco homme 1988 Bienne Suisse 7 1:34:30.28 123
124 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:34:55.45 124
125 Granito Flavio homme 1985 Bienne Suisse 7 1:34:58.70 125
126 Afonso Claudio homme 1981 Chavornay Suisse 7 1:34:59.79 126
127 Favre Jérôme homme 1983 Palézieux Suisse 7 1:35:02.04 127
128 Klumpp Jean-Pierre homme 1961 Givrins Suisse 9 1:35:11.04 128
129 Caracciolo Antonio homme 1968 Strengelbach Suisse 8 1:35:13.21 129
130 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 8 1:35:15.03 130
131 Cuche Cyril homme 1968 Cernier Suisse 8 1:35:15.40 131
132 Les Boiteux hh relais Burnier Alexis Schaller Nicolas 12 1:35:16.15 132
133 Bösiger Oliver homme 1975 Bern Suisse 7 1:35:19.05 133
134 Iseli Jeannine femme 1970 Schüpfen Suisse 3 1:35:26.97 134
135 Gaspoz Nicolas homme 1977 Sion Suisse 7 1:35:27.39 135
136 Beutler Cédric homme 1970 Saint-Prex Suisse 8 1:35:28.12 136
137 Rey Nicolas homme 1980 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:35:39.28 137
138 Les Béliers fh relais Lais Cathy Lézenven Marc 13 1:35:48.28 138
139 Rossier Roger homme 1958 Selzach Suisse 9 1:35:48.65 139
140 Baume Muriel femme 1967 Péry Suisse 4 1:35:51.90 140
141 Cambi Aroldo homme 1968 Worblaufen Suisse 8 1:35:57.31 141
142 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:36:04.87 142
143 Richa Celine femme 1973 Chigny Suisse 3 1:36:04.87 143
144 Revitt David homme 1966 Reinach Suisse 8 1:36:07.08 144
145 Schaller Greg homme 1985 Geneva Suisse 7 1:36:17.52 145
146 Vout Nicolas homme 1980 Arzier Suisse 7 1:36:24.70 146
147 Fleury Jonathan homme 1989 Vicques Suisse 7 1:36:25.80 147
148 Bouganne Raphaël homme 1990 Zurich Suisse 7 1:36:34.16 148
149 Lavigne Cyril homme 1982 Morteau France 7 1:36:36.70 149
150 Jost David homme 1979 Geneve Suisse 7 1:36:39.59 150
151 Vout Dawn femme 1976 Arzier Suisse 3 1:36:48.59 151
152 Rochat Christian homme 1966 Crissier Suisse 8 1:36:54.00 152
153 Kull Hansjörg homme 1957 Cornaux Suisse 9 1:36:57.25 153
154 Caccin Daniel homme 1967 Delémont Suisse 8 1:36:57.63 154
155 Da silva Joao homme 1954 Cressier Suisse 10 1:36:58.72 155
156 Roche-Meredith Aurélien homme 1990 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:37:02.69 156
157 Muller Daniel homme 1955 Vullierens Suisse 9 1:37:10.97 157
158 Les Brouettes fh relais Monnier Isabelle Vienet Lionel 0 1:37:13.50 158
159 Lachgar Karim homme 1972 Pully Suisse 8 1:37:16.74 159
160 Traba Fatima femme 1966 Fribourg Suisse 4 1:37:21.42 160
161 Seelhofer Michael homme 1976 Schaffhausen Suisse 7 1:37:23.24 161
162 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:37:24.69 162
163 Bouquet Christiane femme 1963 Ste-Croix Suisse 4 1:37:30.44 163
164 Urfer Samuel homme 1986 Pully Suisse 7 1:37:38.00 164
165 Keller Mark homme 1963 Chene-Bourg Suisse 9 1:37:39.10 165
166 Kirchhof Florian homme 1978 Buchillon Suisse 7 1:37:48.82 166
167 Clerc-Schoeni Celine femme 1976 Bôle Suisse 3 1:37:52.79 167
168 Les Beaufs hh relais Chollet Daniel Priou Jean-David 12 1:37:58.19 168
169 Chollet André homme 1957 Tolochenaz Suisse 9 1:37:58.57 169
170 Cochand Marion femme 1989 Landeron Suisse 2 1:38:01.18 170
171 Brodu Thierry homme 1963 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 1:38:05.15 171
172 Flückiger Philippe homme 1964 Bevaix Suisse 9 1:38:09.11 172
173 Stucki Peter homme 1959 Zürich Suisse 9 1:38:14.87 173
174 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:38:16.65 174
175 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Courlevon Suisse 4 1:38:17.40 175
176 Roethlisberger Christian homme 1981 Montfaucon Suisse 7 1:38:21.73 176
177 Nicosia Salvatore homme 1974 Bussigny Suisse 8 1:38:23.54 177
178 Karuri John homme 1973 Gland Suisse 8 1:38:25.35 178
179 Coste Damien homme 1975 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:38:32.91 179

09.03.2014 www.semiducep.ch 3/15



Semi marathon CEP Cortaillod

180 C2C ff relais Queralto Cristina Seydoux Coralie 11 1:38:33.62 180
181 Gygax Res homme 1959 Herzogenbuchsee Suisse 9 1:38:36.16 181
182 Cohen-Cols Vinciane femme 1964 Savagnier Suisse 4 1:38:38.33 182
183 Debely Kathia femme 1973 Colombier Suisse 3 1:38:41.23 183
184 Studer Jean-Louis homme 1969 Malleray Suisse 8 1:38:47.37 184
185 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Marin Suisse 8 1:39:02.48 185
186 Geissmann Walter homme 1951 Allschwil Suisse 10 1:39:03.57 186
187 Turelli Nico homme 1961 La Neirigue Suisse 9 1:39:04.66 187
188 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Begnins Suisse 3 1:39:10.07 188
189 Voegeli-Asisa Urs homme 1964 Turbenthal Suisse 9 1:39:17.26 189
190 Biedermann Sebastien homme 1984 Neuchatel Suisse 7 1:39:20.51 190
191 Argilli Massimiliano homme 1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:39:28.43 191
192 Deschenaux Aline femme 1987 Villars-Sur-Glâne Suisse 2 1:39:28.43 192
193 Nicolet fh relais Nicolet Marion Nicolet Laurent 13 1:39:30.29 193
194 Induni Antoine homme 1975 Bevaix Suisse 7 1:39:43.62 194
195 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:39:43.99 195
196 Roduit Pascal homme 1958 Martigny Suisse 9 1:39:45.09 196
197 Les Perchettes fh relais Sandoz Delphine Gaberell Vincent 13 1:40:01.99 197
198 Soteras Marti homme 1975 Solothurn Suisse 7 1:40:03.81 198
199 Allemann Hans-Peter homme 1975 Boll Suisse 7 1:40:06.34 199
200 Gonin Florence femme 1993 Echallens Suisse 2 1:40:12.46 200
201 Merienne Sebastien homme 1975 Fenin Suisse 7 1:40:26.50 201
202 Vieira De Sousa António homme 1958 Fribourg Suisse 9 1:40:31.53 202
203 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Courlevon Suisse 9 1:40:32.98 203
204 SCB fh relais Sonney Janine Rey Marius 13 1:40:37.31 204
205 Graber Janine femme 1981 Wangen Suisse 2 1:40:59.97 205
206 Six Johan homme 1972 Zürich Suisse 8 1:40:59.97 206
207 Haslebacher Andrea homme 1979 Thun Suisse 7 1:41:04.39 207
208 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 La Sarraz Suisse 10 1:41:06.56 208
209 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Hauterive Suisse 8 1:41:14.12 209
210 Silva Maria femme 1957 Fribourg Suisse 5 1:41:15.94 210
211 Schärer Christoph homme 1962 Lotzwil Suisse 9 1:41:25.31 211
212 Schachner Corinne femme 1965 Meyrin Suisse 4 1:41:26.05 212
213 Despres Fabrice homme 1974 Meussia France 8 1:41:28.58 213
214 Moulin Marina femme 1983 Vollèges Suisse 2 1:41:31.47 214
215 Jordan Mark homme 1961 Senarclens Suisse 9 1:41:48.70 215
216 De Leseleuc Sylvain homme 1990 Zurich Suisse 7 1:42:05.25 216
217 Bonnet Marion femme 1990 Paris France 2 1:42:06.34 217
218 Schälchli Christophe homme 1974 La Neuveville Suisse 8 1:42:12.47 218
219 Atkins Ed homme 1972 Geneve Suisse 8 1:42:14.64 219
220 Tacca Gianni homme 1954 Monthey Suisse 10 1:42:25.81 220
221 Bondil Thierry homme 1961 Ferney Voltaire France 9 1:42:30.86 221
222 Petts Steve homme 1983 Geneva Suisse 7 1:42:35.26 222
223 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Dombresson Suisse 3 1:42:39.23 223
224 Dufour Michael homme 1974 Dombresson Suisse 8 1:42:39.23 224
225 Mayoraz-Bovet Nelcy femme 1976 Colombier Suisse 3 1:42:44.73 225
226 Les Von Von'S hf relais Von Allmen Michael Von Allmen Rachel 13 1:42:44.73 226
227 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 Neuchâtel Suisse 4 1:42:47.72 227
228 Mojon Sébastien homme 1973 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 8 1:42:49.17 228
229 Sato Chihiro femme 1981 Genève Suisse 2 1:42:49.55 229
230 Simoes Pedro homme 1969 Geneva Suisse 8 1:42:49.92 230
231 Footing Dent De Vaulion ff relais Vina Heidi Roy Laetitia 11 1:42:53.53 231
232 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Cernier Suisse 8 1:42:59.30 232
233 Joye Damien homme 1971 Givisiez Suisse 8 1:43:01.83 233
234 Matthys Raphaël homme 1983 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:43:07.59 234
235 Piguet Pascal homme 1970 St-Légier Suisse 8 1:43:25.92 235
236 Dias Susana femme 1974 Düdingen Suisse 3 1:43:26.66 236
237 Pettersson Lena femme 1975 Monthey Suisse 3 1:43:55.78 237
238 Frischeteau Stephane homme 1964 Monthey Suisse 9 1:44:00.83 238
239 Dobler Jean-Robert homme 1956 Vicques Suisse 9 1:44:11.27 239
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240 Etienne Michael homme 1988 Dombresson Suisse 7 1:44:18.82 240
241 Morace Rosalia femme 1957 St.Gallen Suisse 5 1:44:37.16 241
242 Christen Eric homme 1966 Valeyres-S-Ursins Suisse 8 1:44:47.97 242
243 Moser Guy homme 1969 Lausanne Suisse 8 1:44:50.15 243
244 Ze Jacques homme 1980 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:44:50.15 244
245 Frisch René homme 1967 Kallnach Suisse 8 1:44:52.41 245
246 Davet Pascal homme 1974 Monthey Suisse 8 1:44:55.66 246
247 Rey Olivier homme 1979 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:44:56.04 247
248 Brenn Lukretia femme 1985 Schaffhausen Suisse 2 1:45:05.40 248
249 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 1:45:18.69 249
250 Biez Stephan homme 1974 Neuvecelle France 8 1:45:20.87 250
251 Jeancler Fabrice homme 1969 Villers-Le-Lac France 8 1:45:20.87 251
252 Knutsen Anna femme 1991 Lausanne Suisse 2 1:45:25.24 252
253 L'Aile Droite En Feu hh relais Décoppet Stéphane Massonnet Jonathan 12 1:45:25.62 253
254 Bazzan Jean-Claude homme 1966 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:45:27.43 254
255 Frutiger Michel homme 1975 Le Landeron Suisse 7 1:45:31.41 255
256 Voigt Cornelia femme 1976 Tagelwangen Suisse 3 1:45:34.31 256
257 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Couvet Suisse 8 1:45:42.23 257
258 Rayo Nadège femme 1968 Thônex Suisse 4 1:45:44.77 258
259 Berchier Paul homme 1952 Vallorbe Suisse 10 1:45:45.15 259
260 Calame Louis homme 1952 Lausanne Suisse 10 1:45:52.71 260
261 Red Fish Tri ff relais Ribotel Emmanuelle Schilt Camille 11 1:46:22.21 261
262 Leitner Erwin homme 1959 Genève Suisse 9 1:46:27.62 262
263 Kaeser Claudia femme 1967 Sugiez Suisse 4 1:46:48.85 263
264 Dos Ris Belmira femme 1973 Cressier Suisse 3 1:46:51.75 264
265 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Dombresson Suisse 8 1:47:05.78 265
266 Fandi Rahim homme 1961 Neuchatel Suisse 9 1:47:07.23 266
267 Cala Cataldo homme 1944 Basel Suisse 10 1:47:11.92 267
268 Python Fabrice homme 1980 Neyruz Suisse 7 1:47:13.37 268
269 Gonzalez Inès femme 1990 Neuchâtel Suisse 2 1:47:18.78 269
270 Dinur Shai homme 1974 Givat Shmuel Israël 8 1:47:19.51 270
271 Marques Luis homme 1969 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:47:39.29 271
272 De Pascali Alberto homme 1971 Bavois Suisse 8 1:47:45.41 272
273 Wolters Thierry homme 1971 Froideville Suisse 8 1:47:45.41 273
274 TRTAthlé Monthey ff relais Gay Valerie Dupertuis Marie-Claude 11 1:47:49.77 274
275 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Colombier Suisse 8 1:48:13.50 275
276 Roca Gerard homme 1979 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:48:16.38 276
277 Leresche Philippe homme 1961 St-Cierges Suisse 9 1:48:18.19 277
278 Wisard Willy homme 1965 Vicques Suisse 8 1:48:19.28 278
279 Pittet Patrice homme 1975 La Neirigue Suisse 7 1:48:22.53 279
280 Berger Hanspeter homme 1967 Worblaufen Suisse 8 1:48:26.50 280
281 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 5 1:48:26.88 281
282 Stroobant Christophe homme 1979 Gland Suisse 7 1:48:31.56 282
283 Loreille Timothe homme 1988 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:48:35.53 283
284 Golay Christophe homme 1979 St-Blaise Suisse 7 1:48:51.72 284
285 Argilli Natacha femme 1965 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 4 1:48:54.27 285
286 Vurlod Daniel homme 1961 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:48:54.27 286
287 Fehr Thomas homme 1958 Belp Suisse 9 1:48:57.27 287
288 Lang-Lima Lucevalda femme 1971 Grenchen Suisse 3 1:48:58.72 288
289 Longueira Juan homme 1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:48:58.72 289
290 Rothenbühler Petra femme 1973 Bern Suisse 3 1:49:19.93 290
291 Dubois Christian homme 1967 Cernier Suisse 8 1:49:24.61 291
292 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 2 1:49:40.80 292
293 Björn Schneider homme 1978 Riggisberg Suisse 7 1:49:43.69 293
294 Piepoli Tiziana femme 1991 Le Locle Suisse 2 1:49:44.43 294
295 Joye Pierre homme 1963 Gland Suisse 9 1:50:16.43 295
296 In-Albon Bernard homme 1964 Uvrier Suisse 9 1:50:17.43 296
297 Kanitz-Holtzer hh relais Kanitz Ricardo Holtzer Laurent 12 1:50:30.82 297
298 Delevaux Peter homme 1968 Steffisburg Suisse 8 1:50:33.71 298
299 Kuhn Iwo homme 1975 Tagelswangen Suisse 7 1:50:41.27 299
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300 Gantenbein Nadia femme 1970 Grand-Saconnex Suisse 3 1:50:46.70 300
301 Monyane Nkopane homme 1951 Geneva Suisse 10 1:51:00.02 301
302 Di Pasquale Pietro homme 1967 Montézillion Suisse 8 1:51:04.35 302
303 Black Christopher homme 1969 Geneve Suisse 8 1:51:16.59 303
304 Esseiva Daniel homme 1973 Daillens Suisse 8 1:51:18.04 304
305 Lorena Spazzafumo femme 1980 Cortaillod Suisse 2 1:51:24.90 305
306 Egger Steve homme 1982 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:51:33.90 306
307 Roulet Gilles homme 1986 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:51:42.54 307
308 Bertram Melanie femme 1981 Geneva Suisse 2 1:51:45.81 308
309 Barthod Morgane femme 1991 Renens Suisse 2 1:51:49.43 309
310 Mella Christian homme 1959 Corcelles Suisse 9 1:52:02.03 310
311 Thévenaz Florence femme 1964 Cortaillod Suisse 4 1:52:13.20 311
312 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Colombier Suisse 4 1:52:25.79 312
313 Béatrices ff relais Nys Béatrice Bilger Béatrice 11 1:52:26.53 313
314 Cosandey Laurent homme 1974 St-Blaise Suisse 8 1:52:26.90 314
315 Geiger Thomas homme 1982 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:52:26.90 315
316 Morand Blaise homme 1961 Le Landeron Suisse 9 1:52:28.45 316
317 Schindler Dominique homme 1959 Cortaillod Suisse 9 1:52:37.81 317
318 Semon Anne-Claude femme 1974 Genthod Suisse 3 1:52:40.70 318
319 Meyer Harry homme 1969 Meyrin Suisse 8 1:52:41.43 319
320 Paparelli Patrick homme 1962 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 9 1:52:41.43 320
321 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Praz (Vully) Suisse 8 1:52:51.18 321
322 Binggeli Patrick homme 1974 Grandson Suisse 8 1:52:51.92 322
323 Bru-An Creti hf relais Creti Bruno Creti Anne 13 1:52:55.17 323
324 Mali Creti hf relais Creti Matteo Creti Lisa 13 1:52:55.54 324
325 Beuchat Christophe homme 1968 Nommay France 8 1:52:55.92 325
326 Sansonnens Michel homme 1962 Chamblon Suisse 9 1:53:08.87 326
327 Monica Jaquet-Visino femme 1979 Couvet Suisse 3 1:53:26.84 327
328 Hobejogi Tonis homme 1985 Zürich Suisse 7 1:53:30.11 328
329 Tel Père, Tel Fils hh relais Walthert Michel Walthert Dylan 12 1:53:33.00 329
330 Reeb-Landry Frédérique femme 1965 Ecublens Suisse 4 1:53:35.17 330
331 Crescenti Mario homme 1964 Chézard-St-Martin Suisse 9 1:54:12.21 331
332 Da Costa Julien homme 1989 Loisin France 7 1:54:15.10 332
333 Morand Stéphane homme 1976 Meinier Suisse 7 1:54:16.19 333
334 Chironi Donato homme 1960 Cheseaux Suisse 9 1:54:16.57 334
335 Da Costa José homme 1961 Marin Suisse 9 1:54:29.16 335
336 Gerwer Armin homme 1947 Münchenbuchsee Suisse 10 1:54:34.57 336
337 Imbert Christian homme 1954 Evilard Suisse 10 1:54:34.94 337
338 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Mont-Mollin Suisse 9 1:54:37.48 338
339 Contemporin 59 hf relais Girardin André Pfeiffer Martine 0 1:54:49.43 339
340 Kuncke Stefan homme 1967 Münsingen Suisse 8 1:54:56.63 340
341 Keller Sarah femme 1980 Volketswil Suisse 2 1:55:00.24 341
342 Larionova Anastasiia femme 1984 Geneve Suisse 2 1:55:00.24 342
343 Rufener Somporn femme 1968 Neuchatel Suisse 4 1:55:06.82 343
344 Gafner Schoeni Géraldine femme 1979 Chaumont Suisse 3 1:55:16.18 344
345 Takerkoust hh relais Ligonnet Stéphane Aznag Hassan 12 1:55:23.82 345
346 Lindner Andreas homme 1961 Basel Suisse 9 1:55:29.59 346
347 Ginés Georges homme 1946 Cormondrèche Suisse 10 1:55:45.06 347
348 Renaud Marc homme 1969 St.Blaise Suisse 8 1:55:49.02 348
349 Szokeszunyog hf relais Szoke Tamas Szunyog Emese 13 1:56:00.12 349
350 Meynet Vincent homme 1989 Veigy-Foncenex France 7 1:56:17.38 350
351 Müller Julia femme 1980 Horgen Suisse 2 1:56:33.90 351
352 Valentin Nicole femme 1987 Copenhague Danemark 2 1:56:50.10 352
353 D'Antonio Daniele homme 1979 Genève Suisse 7 1:56:51.56 353
354 Nicolet Susi femme 1963 Oftringen Suisse 4 1:56:56.96 354
355 Commend Jequier Angélique femme 1981 Yverdon-Les.Bains Suisse 2 1:56:57.34 355
356 Desy Céline femme 1947 Cortaillod Suisse 5 1:57:02.74 356
357 Kramer Daniel homme 1958 Portalban Suisse 9 1:57:13.92 357
358 Crespo José homme 1976 Renens Suisse 7 1:57:29.39 358
359 Erpen Ginette femme 1974 Granges Suisse 3 1:57:30.84 359
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360 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Cormondreche Suisse 3 1:57:55.67 360
361 Silvano Marco homme 1973 Cernier Suisse 8 1:58:13.65 361
362 Terrapon Patrick homme 1965 Veyrier Suisse 8 1:58:16.51 362
363 Królikowski Martin homme 1981 Lengnau Suisse 7 1:58:16.89 363
364 Demierre Sandra femme 1973 Montet Suisse 3 1:58:24.83 364
365 De La Fuente Faustino homme 1977 Renens Vd Suisse 7 1:58:31.33 365
366 Eymann Joëlle femme 1972 Le Locle Suisse 3 1:59:23.81 366
367 Schoepfer Jessica femme 1984 Neuchâtel Suisse 2 2:00:10.55 367
368 Rotondaro Pasquale homme 1974 Münchenwiler Suisse 8 2:00:37.50 368
369 Broder Reto homme 1957 Münchenbuchsee Suisse 9 2:00:47.22 369
370 Calame Thérèse femme 1968 Saint-Aubin Suisse 4 2:00:54.79 370
371 Jeannet Olivier homme 1961 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 2:00:55.88 371
372 Les Popis fh relais Hess Sophie Schilt Camille 11 2:01:23.57 372
373 Nys Olivier homme 1960 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 2:01:29.33 373
374 Schneider Jürgen homme 1945 Ruegsau Suisse 10 2:01:35.10 374
375 Rounus hh relais Nussbaum André Roulin Alain 0 2:01:39.79 375
376 Carron Blaise homme 1967 Monthey Suisse 8 2:01:57.77 376
377 Surmely Julien homme 1983 Bienne Suisse 7 2:01:58.15 377
378 Les Fées Vagabondes ff relais Marchesi Silvana Grisel Annabelle 11 2:02:30.87 378
379 Michel Janique femme 1984 Montfaucon Suisse 2 2:03:31.59 379
380 Burgisser Irène femme 1962 Gurmels Suisse 4 2:03:33.37 380
381 Brocklebank Susan femme 1961 Lutry Suisse 4 2:04:25.88 381
382 Aklin Cédric homme 1970 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 2:04:29.13 382
383 Cule Venessa femme 1980 Lausanne Suisse 2 2:04:37.41 383
384 Freuler Niklaus homme 1941 Basel Suisse 10 2:04:47.81 384
385 Doleyres Yann homme 1975 Fiez Suisse 7 2:05:01.52 385
386 Taranzi Paolo homme 1963 Colombier Suisse 9 2:05:04.77 386
387 Bornet Christophe homme 1973 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 2:05:22.77 387
388 Pillonel Elodie femme 1986 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 2 2:05:36.44 388
389 Pittet Lionel homme 1985 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 7 2:05:36.82 389
390 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Cormondrèche Suisse 4 2:05:50.13 390
391 Von Büren Anja femme 1986 Basel Suisse 2 2:05:56.26 391
392 Charriere Sophie femme 1979 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 3 2:06:01.32 392
393 Delbruyère Clotilde femme 1979 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 3 2:06:02.05 393
394 García Broto Laura femme 1979 Barcelona Espagne 3 2:06:09.62 394
395 Dumartheray Vasco homme 1958 Genève Suisse 9 2:06:12.51 395
396 Gaglio Frédéric homme 1965 Epalinges Suisse 8 2:06:42.34 396
397 Trinca Franco homme 1962 Ins Suisse 9 2:06:47.74 397
398 Nimis Olivier homme 1971 Savièse Suisse 8 2:07:13.63 398
399 Pache Florence femme 1964 Bottens Suisse 4 2:07:15.45 399
400 Beney Isabelle femme 1976 Sion Suisse 3 2:07:16.90 400
401 Reuteler Olivia femme 1988 Bern Suisse 2 2:07:36.32 401
402 Stihl Verena femme 1948 Grenchen Suisse 5 2:07:42.81 402
403 Hänggeli Corinne femme 1970 Boussens Suisse 3 2:07:48.21 403
404 Raya Amina femme 1974 Pully Suisse 3 2:07:54.34 404
405 Piña Monica femme 1984 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 2 2:08:23.09 405
406 Romano Giorgio homme 1958 Le Landeron Suisse 9 2:08:35.33 406
407 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 Le Landeron Suisse 4 2:08:35.70 407
408 Gerber Tanja femme 1989 Develier Suisse 2 2:08:36.80 408
409 Schauberger Gerhard homme 1968 Emmenbrücke Suisse 8 2:08:55.16 409
410 Almonti Donatella femme 1963 Pully Suisse 4 2:09:17.10 410
411 Senn Corinne femme 1969 Niederlenz Suisse 4 2:09:33.66 411
412 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 10 2:10:33.35 412
413 Zeugin Andreas homme 1963 Saint-Prex Suisse 9 2:10:35.88 413
414 Vacheron Daniel homme 1958 Dombresson Suisse 9 2:11:07.18 414
415 Gottlieb Leserf homme 1938 Uster Zh Suisse 10 2:11:49.60 415
416 Gauchat Isabelle femme 1971 Riddes Suisse 3 2:12:48.59 416
417 Eggiman Ruedi homme 1947 Le Paquier Suisse 10 2:12:55.23 417
418 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Boudry Suisse 10 2:13:04.90 418
419 Gaglio Christine femme 1967 Epalinges Suisse 4 2:14:11.23 419
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420 Iovin Marie-Lucie femme 1957 Epalinges Suisse 5 2:14:11.61 420
421 Stesevic Vesna femme 1989 Oensingen Suisse 2 2:15:17.60 421
422 De Carvalho Regina femme 1968 Lenzburg Suisse 4 2:15:46.79 422
423 Cotroneo Laura femme 1959 Monthey Suisse 5 2:17:20.26 423
424 Von Dach Daniel homme 1959 Adliswil Suisse 9 2:17:52.62 424
425 Cantarutti Jennifer femme 1988 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 2 2:19:07.75 425
426 Christelle-Sophie ff relais Beuchat Christelle Beuchat Sophie 11 2:20:24.67 426
427 Bettosini Gina femme 1987 Bern Suisse 2 2:21:52.04 427
428 Lauper-Frei fh relais Lauper-Frei Marie-Thérèse Lauper Armin 13 2:22:15.41 428
429 Zucha Ivo homme 1961 Baetterainden Suisse 9 2:22:54.62 429
430 Gremaud Doris femme 1961 Dulliken Suisse 4 2:26:12.32 430
431 Gremaud Valerie femme 1989 Dulliken Suisse 2 2:26:13.41 431
432 Brandenberger Annick femme 1986 Aigle Suisse 2 2:27:22.37 432
433 Nicolo Pascal homme 1949 Ardon Suisse 10 2:30:07.35 433
434 Verstappen Bert homme 1958 Thonex Suisse 9 2:37:43.18 434

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Akdesir Ezgi femme 1985 Bern Suisse 2 1:23:42.96 1
2 Schaer Barbara femme 1983 Uster Suisse 2 1:32:39.20 2
3 Cochand Marion femme 1989 Landeron Suisse 2 1:38:01.18 3
4 Deschenaux Aline femme 1987 Villars-Sur-Glâne Suisse 2 1:39:28.43 4
5 Gonin Florence femme 1993 Echallens Suisse 2 1:40:12.46 5
6 Graber Janine femme 1981 Wangen Suisse 2 1:40:59.97 6
7 Moulin Marina femme 1983 Vollèges Suisse 2 1:41:31.47 7
8 Bonnet Marion femme 1990 Paris France 2 1:42:06.34 8
9 Sato Chihiro femme 1981 Genève Suisse 2 1:42:49.55 9
10 Brenn Lukretia femme 1985 Schaffhausen Suisse 2 1:45:05.40 10
11 Knutsen Anna femme 1991 Lausanne Suisse 2 1:45:25.24 11
12 Gonzalez Inès femme 1990 Neuchâtel Suisse 2 1:47:18.78 12
13 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 2 1:49:40.80 13
14 Piepoli Tiziana femme 1991 Le Locle Suisse 2 1:49:44.43 14
15 Lorena Spazzafumo femme 1980 Cortaillod Suisse 2 1:51:24.90 15
16 Bertram Melanie femme 1981 Geneva Suisse 2 1:51:45.81 16
17 Barthod Morgane femme 1991 Renens Suisse 2 1:51:49.43 17
18 Keller Sarah femme 1980 Volketswil Suisse 2 1:55:00.24 18
19 Larionova Anastasiia femme 1984 Geneve Suisse 2 1:55:00.24 19
20 Müller Julia femme 1980 Horgen Suisse 2 1:56:33.90 20
21 Valentin Nicole femme 1987 Copenhague Danemark 2 1:56:50.10 21
22 Commend Jequier Angélique femme 1981 Yverdon-Les.Bains Suisse 2 1:56:57.34 22
23 Schoepfer Jessica femme 1984 Neuchâtel Suisse 2 2:00:10.55 23
24 Michel Janique femme 1984 Montfaucon Suisse 2 2:03:31.59 24
25 Cule Venessa femme 1980 Lausanne Suisse 2 2:04:37.41 25
26 Pillonel Elodie femme 1986 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 2 2:05:36.44 26
27 Von Büren Anja femme 1986 Basel Suisse 2 2:05:56.26 27
28 Reuteler Olivia femme 1988 Bern Suisse 2 2:07:36.32 28
29 Piña Monica femme 1984 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 2 2:08:23.09 29
30 Gerber Tanja femme 1989 Develier Suisse 2 2:08:36.80 30
31 Stesevic Vesna femme 1989 Oensingen Suisse 2 2:15:17.60 31
32 Cantarutti Jennifer femme 1988 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 2 2:19:07.75 32
33 Bettosini Gina femme 1987 Bern Suisse 2 2:21:52.04 33
34 Gremaud Valerie femme 1989 Dulliken Suisse 2 2:26:13.41 34
35 Brandenberger Annick femme 1986 Aigle Suisse 2 2:27:22.37 35

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Aeschbacher Daniela femme 1978 Oberfrittenbach Suisse 3 1:18:53.35 1
2 Genoud Carole femme 1970 Cossonay Suisse 3 1:24:12.77 2
3 Amiet Tania femme 1976 Luterbach Suisse 3 1:25:43.94 3
4 Jordan Anne femme 1971 Puidoux Suisse 3 1:31:13.93 4
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5 Huser Andrea femme 1973 Aeschlen  Ob Gunten Suisse 3 1:33:34.04 5
6 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Bevaix Suisse 3 1:34:09.02 6
7 Pilotti Florence femme 1973 Porrentruy Suisse 3 1:34:11.19 7
8 Iseli Jeannine femme 1970 Schüpfen Suisse 3 1:35:26.97 8
9 Richa Celine femme 1973 Chigny Suisse 3 1:36:04.87 9
10 Vout Dawn femme 1976 Arzier Suisse 3 1:36:48.59 10
11 Clerc-Schoeni Celine femme 1976 Bôle Suisse 3 1:37:52.79 11
12 Debely Kathia femme 1973 Colombier Suisse 3 1:38:41.23 12
13 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Begnins Suisse 3 1:39:10.07 13
14 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Dombresson Suisse 3 1:42:39.23 14
15 Mayoraz-Bovet Nelcy femme 1976 Colombier Suisse 3 1:42:44.73 15
16 Dias Susana femme 1974 Düdingen Suisse 3 1:43:26.66 16
17 Pettersson Lena femme 1975 Monthey Suisse 3 1:43:55.78 17
18 Voigt Cornelia femme 1976 Tagelwangen Suisse 3 1:45:34.31 18
19 Dos Ris Belmira femme 1973 Cressier Suisse 3 1:46:51.75 19
20 Lang-Lima Lucevalda femme 1971 Grenchen Suisse 3 1:48:58.72 20
21 Rothenbühler Petra femme 1973 Bern Suisse 3 1:49:19.93 21
22 Gantenbein Nadia femme 1970 Grand-Saconnex Suisse 3 1:50:46.70 22
23 Semon Anne-Claude femme 1974 Genthod Suisse 3 1:52:40.70 23
24 Monica Jaquet-Visino femme 1979 Couvet Suisse 3 1:53:26.84 24
25 Gafner Schoeni Géraldine femme 1979 Chaumont Suisse 3 1:55:16.18 25
26 Erpen Ginette femme 1974 Granges Suisse 3 1:57:30.84 26
27 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Cormondreche Suisse 3 1:57:55.67 27
28 Demierre Sandra femme 1973 Montet Suisse 3 1:58:24.83 28
29 Eymann Joëlle femme 1972 Le Locle Suisse 3 1:59:23.81 29
30 Charriere Sophie femme 1979 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 3 2:06:01.32 30
31 Delbruyère Clotilde femme 1979 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 3 2:06:02.05 31
32 García Broto Laura femme 1979 Barcelona Espagne 3 2:06:09.62 32
33 Beney Isabelle femme 1976 Sion Suisse 3 2:07:16.90 33
34 Hänggeli Corinne femme 1970 Boussens Suisse 3 2:07:48.21 34
35 Raya Amina femme 1974 Pully Suisse 3 2:07:54.34 35
36 Gauchat Isabelle femme 1971 Riddes Suisse 3 2:12:48.59 36

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Sestito Luzia femme 1969 Dielsdorf Suisse 4 1:31:55.16 1
2 Baume Muriel femme 1967 Péry Suisse 4 1:35:51.90 2
3 Traba Fatima femme 1966 Fribourg Suisse 4 1:37:21.42 3
4 Bouquet Christiane femme 1963 Ste-Croix Suisse 4 1:37:30.44 4
5 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Courlevon Suisse 4 1:38:17.40 5
6 Cohen-Cols Vinciane femme 1964 Savagnier Suisse 4 1:38:38.33 6
7 Schachner Corinne femme 1965 Meyrin Suisse 4 1:41:26.05 7
8 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 Neuchâtel Suisse 4 1:42:47.72 8
9 Rayo Nadège femme 1968 Thônex Suisse 4 1:45:44.77 9
10 Kaeser Claudia femme 1967 Sugiez Suisse 4 1:46:48.85 10
11 Argilli Natacha femme 1965 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 4 1:48:54.27 11
12 Thévenaz Florence femme 1964 Cortaillod Suisse 4 1:52:13.20 12
13 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Colombier Suisse 4 1:52:25.79 13
14 Reeb-Landry Frédérique femme 1965 Ecublens Suisse 4 1:53:35.17 14
15 Rufener Somporn femme 1968 Neuchatel Suisse 4 1:55:06.82 15
16 Nicolet Susi femme 1963 Oftringen Suisse 4 1:56:56.96 16
17 Calame Thérèse femme 1968 Saint-Aubin Suisse 4 2:00:54.79 17
18 Burgisser Irène femme 1962 Gurmels Suisse 4 2:03:33.37 18
19 Brocklebank Susan femme 1961 Lutry Suisse 4 2:04:25.88 19
20 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Cormondrèche Suisse 4 2:05:50.13 20
21 Pache Florence femme 1964 Bottens Suisse 4 2:07:15.45 21
22 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 Le Landeron Suisse 4 2:08:35.70 22
23 Almonti Donatella femme 1963 Pully Suisse 4 2:09:17.10 23
24 Senn Corinne femme 1969 Niederlenz Suisse 4 2:09:33.66 24
25 Gaglio Christine femme 1967 Epalinges Suisse 4 2:14:11.23 25
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26 De Carvalho Regina femme 1968 Lenzburg Suisse 4 2:15:46.79 26
27 Gremaud Doris femme 1961 Dulliken Suisse 4 2:26:12.32 27

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Silva Maria femme 1957 Fribourg Suisse 5 1:41:15.94 1
2 Morace Rosalia femme 1957 St.Gallen Suisse 5 1:44:37.16 2
3 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 5 1:48:26.88 3
4 Desy Céline femme 1947 Cortaillod Suisse 5 1:57:02.74 4
5 Stihl Verena femme 1948 Grenchen Suisse 5 2:07:42.81 5
6 Iovin Marie-Lucie femme 1957 Epalinges Suisse 5 2:14:11.61 6
7 Cotroneo Laura femme 1959 Monthey Suisse 5 2:17:20.26 7

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Fournier Pierre homme 1985 Ste-Croix Suisse 7 1:10:59.86 1
2 Verniers Michaël homme 1989 Savagnier Suisse 7 1:13:10.35 2
3 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Colombier Suisse 7 1:17:34.97 3
4 Gantenbein Julien homme 1981 Grand Saconnex Suisse 7 1:17:55.37 4
5 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 Colombier Suisse 7 1:18:00.85 5
6 Gex-Collet Pierre-Joseph homme 1975 Champéry Suisse 7 1:18:23.85 6
7 Bolger John homme 1975 Geneva Suisse 7 1:18:38.96 7
8 Charlet Laurent homme 1981 Cheyres Suisse 7 1:20:28.64 8
9 Riccio Gianluca homme 1975 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:20:44.83 9
10 Iselin Mathieu homme 1983 Zürich Suisse 7 1:20:52.39 10
11 Tissot Christophe homme 1977 Montlebon France 7 1:21:02.22 11
12 Vildic Mersudin homme 1988 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 7 1:21:55.38 12
13 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 Bôle Suisse 7 1:21:56.47 13
14 Stalder Reto homme 1980 Hochdorf Suisse 7 1:22:21.63 14
15 Studer Peter homme 1978 Bern Suisse 7 1:22:45.03 15
16 Baume Marc homme 1988 Noirmont Suisse 7 1:23:15.26 16
17 Baverel Marc homme 1990 Lievremont France 7 1:23:49.41 17
18 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Savagnier Suisse 7 1:23:59.85 18
19 Gosparini Danaël homme 1985 Les Giettes Suisse 7 1:24:18.90 19
20 Gobat Sébastien homme 1980 Munchenbuchsee Suisse 7 1:24:34.03 20
21 Labat Nicolas homme 1983 Martigny Suisse 7 1:25:08.57 21
22 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 Chez-Le-Bart Suisse 7 1:25:24.51 22
23 Débieux Joël homme 1985 Bavois Suisse 7 1:25:25.94 23
24 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Bevaix Suisse 7 1:25:41.04 24
25 Vonlanthen Sebastien homme 1979 Onex Suisse 7 1:25:41.41 25
26 Gyger David homme 1977 Cressier Suisse 7 1:26:05.19 26
27 Schafer Florian homme 1979 Villers-Le-Lac France 7 1:26:59.85 27
28 Monin François homme 1992 Glovelier Suisse 7 1:27:15.66 28
29 Suchet David homme 1983 Yverdon Suisse 7 1:27:16.36 29
30 Clément Mathieu homme 1982 Villars-Sur-Glâne Suisse 7 1:28:56.30 30
31 Abderhalden Matthias homme 1983 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:29:10.02 31
32 Spinosa Davide homme 1980 S. Antonino Suisse 7 1:29:11.48 32
33 Grandjean Thomas homme 1977 Meussia France 7 1:29:17.60 33
34 Gomand Olivier homme 1989 Zurich Suisse 7 1:29:18.73 34
35 Vaucher Dimitri homme 1987 Carouge Suisse 7 1:29:21.70 35
36 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Cormondrèche Suisse 7 1:29:55.57 36
37 Buisson Bertrand homme 1990 Renens Suisse 7 1:29:59.93 37
38 Biedermann Pascal homme 1986 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:30:12.17 38
39 Faivre Sebastien homme 1979 Les Ecorces France 7 1:30:17.25 39
40 Kuehne Roland homme 1976 Zürich Suisse 7 1:30:18.34 40
41 Besnard Pierre homme 1979 Vevey Suisse 7 1:31:24.84 41
42 Tocco Anthony homme 1986 London England 7 1:32:08.48 42
43 Jeanneret Marc homme 1981 Yverdon Suisse 7 1:32:44.61 43
44 Harmeli Djamel homme 1980 Peseux Suisse 7 1:32:53.67 44
45 Valle Martin homme 1988 Pontarlier France 7 1:33:00.52 45
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46 Valette Antoine homme 1987 Versoix Suisse 7 1:33:10.61 46
47 Chiri Christophe homme 1980 Grandson Suisse 7 1:33:10.99 47
48 Wrampelmeyer Jan homme 1982 Zürich Suisse 7 1:33:31.15 48
49 Rochat Kim homme 1979 Cheseaux Suisse 7 1:33:58.90 49
50 Bourquin Mirco homme 1988 Bienne Suisse 7 1:34:30.28 50
51 Granito Flavio homme 1985 Bienne Suisse 7 1:34:58.70 51
52 Afonso Claudio homme 1981 Chavornay Suisse 7 1:34:59.79 52
53 Favre Jérôme homme 1983 Palézieux Suisse 7 1:35:02.04 53
54 Bösiger Oliver homme 1975 Bern Suisse 7 1:35:19.05 54
55 Gaspoz Nicolas homme 1977 Sion Suisse 7 1:35:27.39 55
56 Rey Nicolas homme 1980 Bussigny Suisse 7 1:35:39.28 56
57 Schaller Greg homme 1985 Geneva Suisse 7 1:36:17.52 57
58 Vout Nicolas homme 1980 Arzier Suisse 7 1:36:24.70 58
59 Fleury Jonathan homme 1989 Vicques Suisse 7 1:36:25.80 59
60 Bouganne Raphaël homme 1990 Zurich Suisse 7 1:36:34.16 60
61 Lavigne Cyril homme 1982 Morteau France 7 1:36:36.70 61
62 Jost David homme 1979 Geneve Suisse 7 1:36:39.59 62
63 Roche-Meredith Aurélien homme 1990 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:37:02.69 63
64 Seelhofer Michael homme 1976 Schaffhausen Suisse 7 1:37:23.24 64
65 Urfer Samuel homme 1986 Pully Suisse 7 1:37:38.00 65
66 Kirchhof Florian homme 1978 Buchillon Suisse 7 1:37:48.82 66
67 Roethlisberger Christian homme 1981 Montfaucon Suisse 7 1:38:21.73 67
68 Coste Damien homme 1975 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:38:32.91 68
69 Biedermann Sebastien homme 1984 Neuchatel Suisse 7 1:39:20.51 69
70 Induni Antoine homme 1975 Bevaix Suisse 7 1:39:43.62 70
71 Soteras Marti homme 1975 Solothurn Suisse 7 1:40:03.81 71
72 Allemann Hans-Peter homme 1975 Boll Suisse 7 1:40:06.34 72
73 Merienne Sebastien homme 1975 Fenin Suisse 7 1:40:26.50 73
74 Haslebacher Andrea homme 1979 Thun Suisse 7 1:41:04.39 74
75 De Leseleuc Sylvain homme 1990 Zurich Suisse 7 1:42:05.25 75
76 Petts Steve homme 1983 Geneva Suisse 7 1:42:35.26 76
77 Matthys Raphaël homme 1983 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:43:07.59 77
78 Etienne Michael homme 1988 Dombresson Suisse 7 1:44:18.82 78
79 Ze Jacques homme 1980 Le Locle Suisse 7 1:44:50.15 79
80 Rey Olivier homme 1979 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:44:56.04 80
81 Frutiger Michel homme 1975 Le Landeron Suisse 7 1:45:31.41 81
82 Python Fabrice homme 1980 Neyruz Suisse 7 1:47:13.37 82
83 Roca Gerard homme 1979 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:48:16.38 83
84 Pittet Patrice homme 1975 La Neirigue Suisse 7 1:48:22.53 84
85 Stroobant Christophe homme 1979 Gland Suisse 7 1:48:31.56 85
86 Loreille Timothe homme 1988 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:48:35.53 86
87 Golay Christophe homme 1979 St-Blaise Suisse 7 1:48:51.72 87
88 Björn Schneider homme 1978 Riggisberg Suisse 7 1:49:43.69 88
89 Kuhn Iwo homme 1975 Tagelswangen Suisse 7 1:50:41.27 89
90 Egger Steve homme 1982 Neuchâtel Suisse 7 1:51:33.90 90
91 Roulet Gilles homme 1986 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:51:42.54 91
92 Geiger Thomas homme 1982 Lausanne Suisse 7 1:52:26.90 92
93 Hobejogi Tonis homme 1985 Zürich Suisse 7 1:53:30.11 93
94 Da Costa Julien homme 1989 Loisin France 7 1:54:15.10 94
95 Morand Stéphane homme 1976 Meinier Suisse 7 1:54:16.19 95
96 Meynet Vincent homme 1989 Veigy-Foncenex France 7 1:56:17.38 96
97 D'Antonio Daniele homme 1979 Genève Suisse 7 1:56:51.56 97
98 Crespo José homme 1976 Renens Suisse 7 1:57:29.39 98
99 Królikowski Martin homme 1981 Lengnau Suisse 7 1:58:16.89 99

100 De La Fuente Faustino homme 1977 Renens Vd Suisse 7 1:58:31.33 100
101 Surmely Julien homme 1983 Bienne Suisse 7 2:01:58.15 101
102 Doleyres Yann homme 1975 Fiez Suisse 7 2:05:01.52 102
103 Pittet Lionel homme 1985 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 7 2:05:36.82 103
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1 Atienza Daniel homme 1974 Moudon Suisse 8 1:13:13.53 1
2 Sedel Maier Tomas homme 1967 Oeschgen Suisse 8 1:17:25.88 2
3 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 1:18:59.85 3
4 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Rochefort Suisse 8 1:19:53.04 4
5 Perroud Yvan homme 1973 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:21:01.76 5
6 Ueckert Robert homme 1974 Erlinsbach Suisse 8 1:21:24.05 6
7 Gerber Éric homme 1965 Develier Suisse 8 1:21:42.13 7
8 Santschi Philippe homme 1970 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:22:00.08 8
9 Carvalho Luis homme 1970 Bienne Suisse 8 1:23:02.66 9
10 Häfliger Martin homme 1966 Kloten Suisse 8 1:23:18.87 10
11 Evans Darren homme 1971 Düdingen Suisse 8 1:24:49.87 11
12 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Colombier Suisse 8 1:25:11.11 12
13 Gumy Daniel homme 1967 Colombier Suisse 8 1:25:12.20 13
14 Oliveira Manuel homme 1965 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:25:46.13 14
15 Cicchi Stefano homme 1974 Echandens Suisse 8 1:26:09.46 15
16 Juillerat Jean-Louis homme 1971 Mervelier Suisse 8 1:27:27.31 16
17 Walker Justin homme 1973 Cessy France 8 1:27:29.31 17
18 Droz Raynald homme 1965 Estavayer-Le-Lac Suisse 8 1:29:18.35 18
19 Gamper Roger homme 1973 Lausanne Suisse 8 1:29:23.15 19
20 Gevisier Pascal homme 1969 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:29:31.43 20
21 Droxler Yves homme 1973 Prilly Suisse 8 1:29:33.98 21
22 Berdat François homme 1972 Mervelier Suisse 8 1:29:43.60 22
23 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:30:23.39 23
24 Bonvin Patrick homme 1971 Echallens Suisse 8 1:30:45.68 24
25 Bernasconi Marc homme 1969 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 8 1:31:29.87 25
26 Giroud Thierry homme 1966 Monthey Suisse 8 1:31:45.70 26
27 Hefti Martin homme 1972 Reichenbach Suisse 8 1:31:52.91 27
28 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:32:06.31 28
29 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Le Locle Suisse 8 1:32:26.11 29
30 Badertscher Bruno homme 1970 Wattenwill Suisse 8 1:32:28.61 30
31 Isenegger Beat homme 1966 Zurich Suisse 8 1:32:35.11 31
32 Susan Patrick homme 1969 Vouvry Suisse 8 1:32:35.11 32
33 Barbey René homme 1967 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Suisse 8 1:32:42.92 33
34 Dosedla Alex homme 1971 Hittnau Suisse 8 1:32:51.13 34
35 Carraux Laurent homme 1967 Hauterive Suisse 8 1:32:53.30 35
36 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Colombier Suisse 8 1:33:02.33 36
37 Sanchez Carlos homme 1971 Vevey Suisse 8 1:33:20.71 37
38 Montandon Alain homme 1965 Les Breuleux Suisse 8 1:34:08.27 38
39 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:34:55.45 39
40 Caracciolo Antonio homme 1968 Strengelbach Suisse 8 1:35:13.21 40
41 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds Suisse 8 1:35:15.03 41
42 Cuche Cyril homme 1968 Cernier Suisse 8 1:35:15.40 42
43 Beutler Cédric homme 1970 Saint-Prex Suisse 8 1:35:28.12 43
44 Cambi Aroldo homme 1968 Worblaufen Suisse 8 1:35:57.31 44
45 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:36:04.87 45
46 Revitt David homme 1966 Reinach Suisse 8 1:36:07.08 46
47 Rochat Christian homme 1966 Crissier Suisse 8 1:36:54.00 47
48 Caccin Daniel homme 1967 Delémont Suisse 8 1:36:57.63 48
49 Lachgar Karim homme 1972 Pully Suisse 8 1:37:16.74 49
50 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Cortaillod Suisse 8 1:37:24.69 50
51 Nicosia Salvatore homme 1974 Bussigny Suisse 8 1:38:23.54 51
52 Karuri John homme 1973 Gland Suisse 8 1:38:25.35 52
53 Studer Jean-Louis homme 1969 Malleray Suisse 8 1:38:47.37 53
54 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Marin Suisse 8 1:39:02.48 54
55 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:39:43.99 55
56 Six Johan homme 1972 Zürich Suisse 8 1:40:59.97 56
57 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Hauterive Suisse 8 1:41:14.12 57
58 Despres Fabrice homme 1974 Meussia France 8 1:41:28.58 58
59 Schälchli Christophe homme 1974 La Neuveville Suisse 8 1:42:12.47 59
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60 Atkins Ed homme 1972 Geneve Suisse 8 1:42:14.64 60
61 Dufour Michael homme 1974 Dombresson Suisse 8 1:42:39.23 61
62 Mojon Sébastien homme 1973 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 8 1:42:49.17 62
63 Simoes Pedro homme 1969 Geneva Suisse 8 1:42:49.92 63
64 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Cernier Suisse 8 1:42:59.30 64
65 Joye Damien homme 1971 Givisiez Suisse 8 1:43:01.83 65
66 Piguet Pascal homme 1970 St-Légier Suisse 8 1:43:25.92 66
67 Christen Eric homme 1966 Valeyres-S-Ursins Suisse 8 1:44:47.97 67
68 Moser Guy homme 1969 Lausanne Suisse 8 1:44:50.15 68
69 Frisch René homme 1967 Kallnach Suisse 8 1:44:52.41 69
70 Davet Pascal homme 1974 Monthey Suisse 8 1:44:55.66 70
71 Biez Stephan homme 1974 Neuvecelle France 8 1:45:20.87 71
72 Jeancler Fabrice homme 1969 Villers-Le-Lac France 8 1:45:20.87 72
73 Bazzan Jean-Claude homme 1966 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 1:45:27.43 73
74 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Couvet Suisse 8 1:45:42.23 74
75 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Dombresson Suisse 8 1:47:05.78 75
76 Dinur Shai homme 1974 Givat Shmuel Israël 8 1:47:19.51 76
77 Marques Luis homme 1969 Neuchatel Suisse 8 1:47:39.29 77
78 De Pascali Alberto homme 1971 Bavois Suisse 8 1:47:45.41 78
79 Wolters Thierry homme 1971 Froideville Suisse 8 1:47:45.41 79
80 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Colombier Suisse 8 1:48:13.50 80
81 Wisard Willy homme 1965 Vicques Suisse 8 1:48:19.28 81
82 Berger Hanspeter homme 1967 Worblaufen Suisse 8 1:48:26.50 82
83 Dubois Christian homme 1967 Cernier Suisse 8 1:49:24.61 83
84 Delevaux Peter homme 1968 Steffisburg Suisse 8 1:50:33.71 84
85 Di Pasquale Pietro homme 1967 Montézillion Suisse 8 1:51:04.35 85
86 Black Christopher homme 1969 Geneve Suisse 8 1:51:16.59 86
87 Esseiva Daniel homme 1973 Daillens Suisse 8 1:51:18.04 87
88 Cosandey Laurent homme 1974 St-Blaise Suisse 8 1:52:26.90 88
89 Meyer Harry homme 1969 Meyrin Suisse 8 1:52:41.43 89
90 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Praz (Vully) Suisse 8 1:52:51.18 90
91 Binggeli Patrick homme 1974 Grandson Suisse 8 1:52:51.92 91
92 Beuchat Christophe homme 1968 Nommay France 8 1:52:55.92 92
93 Kuncke Stefan homme 1967 Münsingen Suisse 8 1:54:56.63 93
94 Renaud Marc homme 1969 St.Blaise Suisse 8 1:55:49.02 94
95 Silvano Marco homme 1973 Cernier Suisse 8 1:58:13.65 95
96 Terrapon Patrick homme 1965 Veyrier Suisse 8 1:58:16.51 96
97 Rotondaro Pasquale homme 1974 Münchenwiler Suisse 8 2:00:37.50 97
98 Carron Blaise homme 1967 Monthey Suisse 8 2:01:57.77 98
99 Aklin Cédric homme 1970 Neuchâtel Suisse 8 2:04:29.13 99

100 Bornet Christophe homme 1973 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 2:05:22.77 100
101 Gaglio Frédéric homme 1965 Epalinges Suisse 8 2:06:42.34 101
102 Nimis Olivier homme 1971 Savièse Suisse 8 2:07:13.63 102
103 Schauberger Gerhard homme 1968 Emmenbrücke Suisse 8 2:08:55.16 103

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Rodriguez Rudy homme 1964 Chardonne Suisse 9 1:20:59.59 1
2 Lanz Hans Christian homme 1960 Bôle Suisse 9 1:25:26.67 2
3 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Brügg Suisse 9 1:25:33.83 3
4 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 Cormondrèche Suisse 9 1:26:29.64 4
5 Gosparini Paolo homme 1960 Choex Suisse 9 1:28:55.30 5
6 Fleury Jean-Marc homme 1961 Vicques Suisse 9 1:29:17.98 6
7 Wanner Laurent homme 1964 Nyon Suisse 9 1:29:58.10 7
8 Cathélaz Alain homme 1964 Yvorne Suisse 9 1:29:59.68 8
9 Schrott Alexander homme 1962 Aarau Suisse 9 1:33:38.72 9
10 Klumpp Jean-Pierre homme 1961 Givrins Suisse 9 1:35:11.04 10
11 Rossier Roger homme 1958 Selzach Suisse 9 1:35:48.65 11
12 Kull Hansjörg homme 1957 Cornaux Suisse 9 1:36:57.25 12
13 Muller Daniel homme 1955 Vullierens Suisse 9 1:37:10.97 13
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14 Keller Mark homme 1963 Chene-Bourg Suisse 9 1:37:39.10 14
15 Chollet André homme 1957 Tolochenaz Suisse 9 1:37:58.57 15
16 Brodu Thierry homme 1963 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 1:38:05.15 16
17 Flückiger Philippe homme 1964 Bevaix Suisse 9 1:38:09.11 17
18 Stucki Peter homme 1959 Zürich Suisse 9 1:38:14.87 18
19 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:38:16.65 19
20 Gygax Res homme 1959 Herzogenbuchsee Suisse 9 1:38:36.16 20
21 Turelli Nico homme 1961 La Neirigue Suisse 9 1:39:04.66 21
22 Voegeli-Asisa Urs homme 1964 Turbenthal Suisse 9 1:39:17.26 22
23 Argilli Massimiliano homme 1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:39:28.43 23
24 Roduit Pascal homme 1958 Martigny Suisse 9 1:39:45.09 24
25 Vieira De Sousa António homme 1958 Fribourg Suisse 9 1:40:31.53 25
26 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Courlevon Suisse 9 1:40:32.98 26
27 Schärer Christoph homme 1962 Lotzwil Suisse 9 1:41:25.31 27
28 Jordan Mark homme 1961 Senarclens Suisse 9 1:41:48.70 28
29 Bondil Thierry homme 1961 Ferney Voltaire France 9 1:42:30.86 29
30 Frischeteau Stephane homme 1964 Monthey Suisse 9 1:44:00.83 30
31 Dobler Jean-Robert homme 1956 Vicques Suisse 9 1:44:11.27 31
32 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 1:45:18.69 32
33 Leitner Erwin homme 1959 Genève Suisse 9 1:46:27.62 33
34 Fandi Rahim homme 1961 Neuchatel Suisse 9 1:47:07.23 34
35 Leresche Philippe homme 1961 St-Cierges Suisse 9 1:48:18.19 35
36 Vurlod Daniel homme 1961 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:48:54.27 36
37 Fehr Thomas homme 1958 Belp Suisse 9 1:48:57.27 37
38 Longueira Juan homme 1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 1:48:58.72 38
39 Joye Pierre homme 1963 Gland Suisse 9 1:50:16.43 39
40 In-Albon Bernard homme 1964 Uvrier Suisse 9 1:50:17.43 40
41 Mella Christian homme 1959 Corcelles Suisse 9 1:52:02.03 41
42 Morand Blaise homme 1961 Le Landeron Suisse 9 1:52:28.45 42
43 Schindler Dominique homme 1959 Cortaillod Suisse 9 1:52:37.81 43
44 Paparelli Patrick homme 1962 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 9 1:52:41.43 44
45 Sansonnens Michel homme 1962 Chamblon Suisse 9 1:53:08.87 45
46 Crescenti Mario homme 1964 Chézard-St-Martin Suisse 9 1:54:12.21 46
47 Chironi Donato homme 1960 Cheseaux Suisse 9 1:54:16.57 47
48 Da Costa José homme 1961 Marin Suisse 9 1:54:29.16 48
49 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Mont-Mollin Suisse 9 1:54:37.48 49
50 Lindner Andreas homme 1961 Basel Suisse 9 1:55:29.59 50
51 Kramer Daniel homme 1958 Portalban Suisse 9 1:57:13.92 51
52 Broder Reto homme 1957 Münchenbuchsee Suisse 9 2:00:47.22 52
53 Jeannet Olivier homme 1961 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 2:00:55.88 53
54 Nys Olivier homme 1960 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 2:01:29.33 54
55 Taranzi Paolo homme 1963 Colombier Suisse 9 2:05:04.77 55
56 Dumartheray Vasco homme 1958 Genève Suisse 9 2:06:12.51 56
57 Trinca Franco homme 1962 Ins Suisse 9 2:06:47.74 57
58 Romano Giorgio homme 1958 Le Landeron Suisse 9 2:08:35.33 58
59 Zeugin Andreas homme 1963 Saint-Prex Suisse 9 2:10:35.88 59
60 Vacheron Daniel homme 1958 Dombresson Suisse 9 2:11:07.18 60
61 Von Dach Daniel homme 1959 Adliswil Suisse 9 2:17:52.62 61
62 Zucha Ivo homme 1961 Baetterainden Suisse 9 2:22:54.62 62
63 Verstappen Bert homme 1958 Thonex Suisse 9 2:37:43.18 63

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 De Bellis François homme 1953 Chavannes Suisse 10 1:24:25.75 1
2 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Corcelles Suisse 10 1:30:16.51 2
3 Da silva Joao homme 1954 Cressier Suisse 10 1:36:58.72 3
4 Geissmann Walter homme 1951 Allschwil Suisse 10 1:39:03.57 4
5 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 La Sarraz Suisse 10 1:41:06.56 5
6 Tacca Gianni homme 1954 Monthey Suisse 10 1:42:25.81 6
7 Berchier Paul homme 1952 Vallorbe Suisse 10 1:45:45.15 7
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8 Calame Louis homme 1952 Lausanne Suisse 10 1:45:52.71 8
9 Cala Cataldo homme 1944 Basel Suisse 10 1:47:11.92 9
10 Monyane Nkopane homme 1951 Geneva Suisse 10 1:51:00.02 10
11 Gerwer Armin homme 1947 Münchenbuchsee Suisse 10 1:54:34.57 11
12 Imbert Christian homme 1954 Evilard Suisse 10 1:54:34.94 12
13 Ginés Georges homme 1946 Cormondrèche Suisse 10 1:55:45.06 13
14 Schneider Jürgen homme 1945 Ruegsau Suisse 10 2:01:35.10 14
15 Freuler Niklaus homme 1941 Basel Suisse 10 2:04:47.81 15
16 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 10 2:10:33.35 16
17 Gottlieb Leserf homme 1938 Uster Zh Suisse 10 2:11:49.60 17
18 Eggiman Ruedi homme 1947 Le Paquier Suisse 10 2:12:55.23 18
19 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Boudry Suisse 10 2:13:04.90 19
20 Nicolo Pascal homme 1949 Ardon Suisse 10 2:30:07.35 20

Rang Team Sexe Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 C2C ff relais Queralto Cristina Seydoux Coralie 11 1:38:33.62 1
2 Footing Dent De Vaulion ff relais Vina Heidi Roy Laetitia 11 1:42:53.53 2
3 Red Fish Tri ff relais Ribotel Emmanuelle Schilt Camille 11 1:46:22.21 3
4 TRTAthlé Monthey ff relais Gay Valerie Dupertuis Marie-Claude 11 1:47:49.77 4
5 Béatrices ff relais Nys Béatrice Bilger Béatrice 11 1:52:26.53 5
6 Les Popis fh relais Hess Sophie Schilt Camille 11 2:01:23.57 6
7 Les Fées Vagabondes ff relais Marchesi Silvana Grisel Annabelle 11 2:02:30.87 7
8 Christelle-Sophie ff relais Beuchat Christelle Beuchat Sophie 11 2:20:24.67 8

Rang Team Sexe Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 LDDR hh relais Perroud Yvan Enrico Pierre-Philippe 12 1:20:37.37 1
2 Les Dzodzets hh relais Kolly Romain Gremaud Simon 12 1:25:17.67 2
3 Los Patata hh relais Garcia Pablo Brasey Luc 12 1:26:26.39 3
4 Triclub Esta Broye hh relais Burton Pierre Pury Marc 12 1:28:16.43 4
5 Mais T'Es Maaaaalade ! hh relais Theurillat Christian Renevey Vincent 12 1:28:50.62 5
6 Panda Power hh relais Drews Carlos Rana Dev 12 1:34:00.35 6
7 Les Boiteux hh relais Burnier Alexis Schaller Nicolas 12 1:35:16.15 7
8 Les Beaufs hh relais Chollet Daniel Priou Jean-David 12 1:37:58.19 8
9 L'Aile Droite En Feu hh relais Décoppet Stéphane Massonnet Jonathan 12 1:45:25.62 9
10 Kanitz-Holtzer hh relais Kanitz Ricardo Holtzer Laurent 12 1:50:30.82 10
11 Tel Père, Tel Fils hh relais Walthert Michel Walthert Dylan 12 1:53:33.00 11
12 Takerkoust hh relais Ligonnet Stéphane Aznag Hassan 12 1:55:23.82 12

Rang Team Sexe Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 US Yverdon fh relais Rufener Odile Heiniger Stéphane 13 1:20:03.11 1
2 Gérald Dîne En Theytaz Tête fh relais Graf Géraldine Theytaz Jean-Pierre 13 1:22:03.33 2
3 Ebgc hf relais Giger Claudio Blatter Eveline 13 1:25:14.81 3
4 Crisgera fh relais Bouquet Christiane Neves Geraldo 13 1:29:33.60 4
5 Les Geizoulous hf relais Geiser Bernard Geiser Claudine 13 1:32:33.66 5
6 Les Béliers fh relais Lais Cathy Lézenven Marc 13 1:35:48.28 6
7 Nicolet fh relais Nicolet Marion Nicolet Laurent 13 1:39:30.29 7
8 Les Perchettes fh relais Sandoz Delphine Gaberell Vincent 13 1:40:01.99 8
9 SCB fh relais Sonney Janine Rey Marius 13 1:40:37.31 9
10 Les Von Von'S hf relais Von Allmen Michael Von Allmen Rachel 13 1:42:44.73 10
11 Bru-An Creti hf relais Creti Bruno Creti Anne 13 1:52:55.17 11
12 Mali Creti hf relais Creti Matteo Creti Lisa 13 1:52:55.54 12
13 Szokeszunyog hf relais Szoke Tamas Szunyog Emese 13 1:56:00.12 13
14 Lauper-Frei fh relais Lauper-Frei Marie-Thérèse Lauper Armin 13 2:22:15.41 14
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